
BOOKS 

  Vendor Name Website/Email 

  Faine, Edward efaine@yahoo.com 

CLAY, POTTERY & CERAMICS 

  Vendor Name 

  Bieber, Jeanette 

  Cheek, Charles D 

  Grundler, Iris 

  Guzman, Doug 

  Holden, Peter 

Website/Email 

jmbiebercpa@gmail.com 

CharlesDCheek@gmail.com   

irisgrundler2012@gmail.com 

dguzman@verizon.net 

peterholdenpottery@gmail.com 

CLAY, POTTERY & CERAMICS, FIBER & FABRIC 

  Vendor Name Website/Email 

  Berry, Doris K. mulberryfarm57@gmail.com 

DECORATIVE ARTS 

  Vendor Name Website/Email 

  Chung, MaryAnn chung.maryann@yahoo.com 

DRAWING, PAINTING & PRINTMAKING 

  Vendor Name Website/Email 

  Friedenberg, Bob - Not-Wolf-  

Productions 

dr.bob@not-wolf-productions.com 

www.not-wolf-productions.com 

  Hummel, Laura - Painted Whimsey lrnhummel@aol.com 

  Obenschain, Miyoung purpleadmin@purplecardinalarts.com 

https://www.facebook.com/PurpleCardinalArts 
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FIBER & FABRIC 

Vendor Name Website/Email 

Alden, Anne - Fringe Benefits aralden@comcast.net 

Anthony, Jane   janeanthony@me.com 

Azumi, Nadia - Nadia Silk nadiaazumi@gmail.com 

www.nadiaazumisilkcouture.com 

Brodrick, Gail gailsdollclothes@gmail.com 

Brooks, Norma njbbasketofjewels@hotmail.com 

Gossage, Cynthia - Paige's Pieces paigespieces@yahoo.com 

Hayoz, Anna - AEH Designs fhayoz@verizon.net 

Milburn, Robin - Robin's Strings Fiber 

Arts 

robinsstrings@cox.net 

Oh, Angelee - Long Lead Love Longleadlove@gmail.com 

https://www.facebook.com/long.lead.love 

Throm, Elaine - Angel Lane angellane@cox.net 

Van Pernis, Jennifer - Distinctive 

Fabrications 

vanpernis1@verizon.net 

www.distinctivefabrications.com 

GLASS ARTS 

  Vendor Name Website/Email 

  Cairns, Diane deasglass@gmail.com 

  Clark, Anne anne@anneclarkglass.com 

www.anneclarkglass.com 

  Mead, Ellen - Mystic Fire Glass elyart2000@yahoo.com 
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GLASS ARTS, MIXED MEDIA 

  Vendor Name Website/Email 

  Reagan, Brenda BMRlarubia@gmail.com 

JEWELRY 
Vendor Name Website/Email 
Ahuja, Divya Talwar - Mystic Lines LLC   mystic.lines@gmail.com 

Bowes, Karen   karen.bowes@aol.com 

Chadwick, Lynn - Lynn Chadwick Design designs.chadwick@gmail.com 

  www.LynnChadwickDesign.com 

Del Carpio, Marilu - Marilu's Designs Mdesigns416@gmail.com 

Jablon, Cara - Cara's Creations rcjablon@aol.com 

Jacobs, Roz - Rozzie Jewelry Rozziejewelry@aol.com 

Rich, Mary Ann - The Beaded Bee BeadedBee@verizon.net 

Sunderam, Anjali - Sovereign Treasures anjvik@hotmail.com 

Swartz-Williams, Roz - Nonpareil.Ltd nltd.rsw@verizon.net 

  www.nonpareil-Ltd.com 

Walker, Fred - Wrapped Gems By Fred wf1717walk@verizon.net 

Yamabayashi, Nobue asknoboo@gmail.com 

LEATHER, FIBER & FABRIC 

  Vendor Name Website/Email 

  Madigan, Cindy cinder.goods21@gmail.com 

MIXED MEDIA 

  Vendor Name Website/Email 
Guzman, Kathy - Kathy Guzman Fine 

Art 
kmguz55@verizon.net 

www.kathyguzman.com 
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PHOTOGRAPHY 

  Vendor Name Website/Email 

  Freund, Gloria  gfreund@verizon.net 

  Chung, Amber photosbyamberc@yahoo.com 

PHOTOGRAPHY; DRAWING, PAINTING & PRINTMAKING 

 Vendor Name 
Uehling, Elly - Nature Cards by Elly 

WOODWORK, GLASS ARTS 

Vendor Name 

Gallager, Andrew  

Website/Email 

cardsbyelly@gmail.com 

elly@ewuehling.com 

Website/Email 

andygeggsbakey@aol.com 
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